
SPANISH-FULL TIME FACULTY
Name Title Phone E-mail
Farias, Thomas Associate Professor 210-486-0975 tfarias1@alamo.edu
Martinez, Sergio Assistant Professor 210-486-0978 smartinez2@alamo.edu
Montemayor, Marta Associate Professor 210-486-0969 mmontemayor@alamo.edu
Winkler, Julie Assistant Professor 210-486-0974 jwinkler9@alamo.edu

SPANISH-ADJUNCT FACULTY
Name Title
Bronstein, Martha Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 mbronstein@alamo.edu
Del Villar, Yolanda Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 ydelvillar@alamo.edu
Gaytan-Baker, Azalia Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 agaytan-baker@alamo.edu
Harrington, Emily Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 eharrington7@alamo.edu
Kniseley, Robert Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 rkniseley@alamo.edu
McCown, Alan Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 amccown@alamo.edu
Mendez, Alberto Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 amendez90@alamo.edu
Perez, Tammy Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 tperez@alamo.edu
Rios, Arlene Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 arios120@alamo.edu
Schulze, Julieta R. Adjunct Faculty 210-486-0965 jschulze4@alamo.edu
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